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Women / 10 / Senior B
Session: 2S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R5 R5 153.100 38.375 38.300 37.750 38.675
12 1T 1

2 Team R3 R3 152.350 38.300 38.300 37.275 38.475
33T 1T 5

3 Team R8 R8 151.975 38.300 37.750 37.425 38.500
23T 3 4

4 Team R1 R1 151.900 38.425 37.475 37.725 38.275
51 5 2

5 Team R4 R4 150.700 37.625 37.225 37.475 38.375
47 7 3

6 Team R7 R7 150.275 37.900 37.325 37.150 37.900
75 6 6

7 Team AS2 AS2 148.600 37.525 37.550 36.450 37.075
88 4 8

8 Team R6 R6 148.350 37.725 35.700 36.800 38.125
66 8 7
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Women / 10 / Senior B
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Roberts838
Metropolitan WA

9.775 9.525 9.7759.350 38.425
2 9 14T 2T 1 

1 

Laci Keck829
Jaycie Phelps IN

9.400 9.725 9.7759.375 38.275
29T 3 12T 2T 2 

2 

Jaime Pratt827
Hanover Gym PA

9.450 9.700 9.7509.225 38.125
25T 4 25T 4 3 

3 

Nikki Smith819
Euro Stars MI

9.725 9.000 9.8259.550 38.100
4 36 4T 1 4T

4T

Naya Howard840
Ocean Tumblers VA

9.550 9.650 9.3259.575 38.100
11T 5 2T 38T 4T

4T

Jaly Jones828
Iowa Gym-Nest

9.525 9.500 9.6009.475 38.100
14T 10T 7 12T 4T

4T

Hannah Hagle850
Texas East

9.550 9.625 9.5759.225 37.975
11T 6 25T 18 7 

7 

Brantley Lucas823
Georgia Elite

9.500 9.425 9.6259.400 37.950
19T 15T 9T 11 8 

8 

Sam Forman807
Amer Twisters FL

9.500 9.375 9.6759.300 37.850
19T 17T 21T 8T 9 

9 

Meg Adler813
Bull City Gym NC

9.750 9.150 9.5259.400 37.825
3 30T 9T 21T 10 

10 

Paige Thaxton839
Michigan Acad

9.000 9.750 9.5509.500 37.800
53 1T 6 19T 11 

11 

Taylor Rech811
BIO Gym GA

9.450 9.375 9.5509.325 37.700
25T 17T 17T 19T 12 

12 

Makenna Smith825
Gold Cup NM

9.700 9.425 9.7008.850 37.675
5T 15T 39T 6T 13T

13T

Lily Clapper826
Gym America MI

9.650 9.350 9.5009.175 37.675
7 24 30 26T 13T

13T

Taralyn Nguyen848
Technique CA

9.825 9.125 9.7008.875 37.525
1 32 38 6T 15T

15T

Ashley Carter824
Gliders CA

9.575 9.600 8.7759.575 37.525
10 7 2T 53 15T

15T

Charniya Brown833
Let It Shine TN

9.225 9.575 9.6009.125 37.525
41T 8 32T 12T 15T

15T

Natalia Pawlak835
Metroplex TX

9.550 9.750 8.8509.350 37.500
11T 1T 14T 50T 18 

18 

Thu Nguyen855
Wildfire Gym CA

9.525 9.175 9.3009.450 37.450
14T 29 8 40T 19 

19 

Ella Robins857
World Champions TX

9.500 9.375 9.6758.850 37.400
19T 17T 39T 8T 20 

20 

Rachel Rybicki841
Olympia Gym MI

9.600 9.475 9.5258.750 37.350
9 14 44T 21T 21 

21 

Sarah Krump812
Browns LV NV

9.500 8.550 9.6009.550 37.200
19T 45 4T 12T 22T

22T

Tristin Green845
SCEGA Gym CA

9.300 9.375 9.3759.150 37.200
35T 17T 31 34T 22T

22T

McClaine Daigle856
World Champions TX

9.325 9.025 9.4759.300 37.125
32T 35 21T 28T 24T

24T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Donovan809
BIG Gym IL

9.300 9.200 9.3009.325 37.125
35T 28 17T 40T 24T

24T

Marissa Kraez817
Daggett Gym MA

9.050 9.375 9.4509.200 37.075
51T 17T 28T 32 26 

26 

Casey Poddig846
St. Louis Gym MO

9.500 8.600 9.6009.350 37.050
19T 42T 14T 12T 27 

27 

Umi Elmammann816
Connecticut Gym

9.700 9.500 9.3758.425 37.000
5T 10T 53 34T 28 

28 

Ellie Sigman847
Team Central MO

9.075 9.375 9.2259.275 36.950
50 17T 24 45 29 

29 

Hanna Castillo805
Amer Twisters FL

9.525 9.150 9.4758.750 36.900
14T 30T 44T 28T 30 

30 

Megan Steensland832
Legacy Gym MN

9.450 8.450 9.6509.325 36.875
25T 46 17T 10 31T

31T

Sydney Buerk803
Airborne CA

8.950 9.325 9.6009.000 36.875
54 25 37 12T 31T

31T

Aislyn LaBadie814
Central Bucks PA

9.325 9.100 9.5008.800 36.725
32T 33 41T 26T 33 

33 

Amanda Scheuerman802
Action Gym NJ

9.225 8.800 9.3259.300 36.650
41T 40 21T 38T 34 

34 

Morgen Shambo859
Airborne CO

9.100 8.775 9.2759.400 36.550
46T 41 9T 44 35 

35 

Sydney Crouch806
Amer Twisters FL

9.100 9.250 9.3508.800 36.500
46T 27 41T 37 36 

36 

Deana Sheremeta822
Galaxy Gym NY

9.250 7.850 9.7259.625 36.450
40 52 1 5 37 

37 

Maddy Matassa818
Docksiders MD

9.525 8.875 9.3008.725 36.425
14T 38T 46 40T 38 

38 

Serena Mullin831
Johns Academy CT

9.300 8.225 9.4759.375 36.375
35T 49 12T 28T 39 

39 

Kasey Burke858
Yellow Jacket MA

9.300 8.600 9.4758.600 35.975
35T 42T 48T 28T 40 

40 

Sam Nokes860
National Elite TX

9.450 9.500 8.5258.450 35.925
25T 10T 52 56 41 

41 

Nicole King810
BIO Gym GA

9.525 7.700 9.6009.050 35.875
14T 53 35T 12T 42 

42 

Jayda Lealaogata808
Arizona Dreams

9.500 8.275 8.8509.125 35.750
19T 47 32T 50T 43 

43 

Makenna King830
Phenom Gym IL

9.275 8.000 9.1259.225 35.625
39 50T 25T 46 44 

44 

Kayla Toniolo844
SCATS Gym CA

9.100 9.075 8.8008.575 35.550
46T 34 50T 52 45 

45 

Giavana Poyner861
360 Gym FL

9.125 9.275 8.0009.100 35.500
45 26 34 57 46 

46 

Olivia Schmitt820
Fuzion Gym MO

9.150 9.375 9.3007.500 35.325
44 17T 56 40T 47 

47 

Alyssa Rosen804
All Stars NY

9.325 8.000 9.3758.600 35.300
32T 50T 48T 34T 48 

48 
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Bree Spain842
Pantheon HI

8.825 8.875 9.0508.250 35.000
56 38T 54 48 49 

49 

Jenelle Cloud801
Action Gym NJ

9.050 8.250 8.6259.050 34.975
51T 48 35T 54 50 

50 

Jillian Zitcovich843
Pitt Northstars PA

9.375 7.675 9.0758.775 34.900
31 54 43 47 51 

51 

Mackenzie Havlik851
Ultimate WI

8.875 8.575 9.4007.825 34.675
55 44 55 33 52 

52 

Allee Kooch853
Westside Dance OR

9.100 7.000 8.9008.675 33.675
46T 55 47 49 53 

53 

Grace Gomez854
Wildfire Gym CA

9.175 5.850 8.5759.200 32.800
43 56 28T 55 54 

54 

Trinity Munsisoumang815
Classic Gym MN

0.000 8.975 9.5259.325 27.825
57T 37 17T 21T 55 

55 

Nirel Bart-Williams852
WOGA Gym TX

0.000 9.500 9.5258.575 27.600
57T 10T 50T 21T 56 

56 

VT-Aliyah Reed-Hammon834
M and M Gym WI

9.625 0.000 9.5250.000 19.150
8 57T 57T 21T 57 

57 

Alexa Henshaw821
Galaxy Gym NY

9.400 0.000 0.0000.000 9.400
29T 57T 57T 58 58 

58 

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


	dp21_TEAM_Women_S2S_L10_ASeniorB
	dp21_MEET_Women_S2S_L10_ASeniorB

